
Результаты предварительного полного тестирования 2010 г.

Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Английский язык

040290 БЕЛОКАМЕНСКАЯ МАРИНА ОЛЕГОВНА  11105  47 1

040213 БЕССОНОВА ДИАНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  11140  58 2

040200 ВАСИЛЕВСКИЙ АРТЁМ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  11105  47 3

011128 ВАСКАН АНАСТАСИЯ ПАВЛОВНА  11140  49 4

040247 ВЕРБИЦКАЯ ТАТЬЯНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11140  29 5

040210 ГАЙДАРЖИ НАТАЛЬЯ ИВАНОВНА  11146  49 6

040340 ГЕРГЕЛЕЖИУ МАРИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  11146  53 7

040081 ГОНЧАРЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДРА ВИКТОРОВНА  11146  29 8

040369 ГОРГОС ЕЛЕНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11105  36 9

040056 ГОРЩЕНКО АЛЕВТИНА АНДРЕЕВНА  11105  34 10

040182 ГУШАН АНАСТАСИЯ ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  11146  24 11

040194 ДЕОРДИЕВА ИЛЬИНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  11146  74 12

040055 ДЫМЧЕНКО АЛЁНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11140  29 13

040208 ЕГОРОВ ВЛАДИМИР ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11105  47 14

040046 ЖУЛЯ АЛИНА ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВНА  11105  33 15

040181 ЗАДОРОЖНАЯ АЛЁНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11146  29 16

040132 ЗАРЭ ЕКАТЕРИНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11146  29 17

040053 ИВАНОВА АЛИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11105  24 18

540365 ИЛЬИН ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11105  51 19

040251 КАДУ ДМИТРИЙ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  11105  62 20

040219 КУЗЬМИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕНТИНА ПЕТРОВНА  11105  44 21

011027 МАКСИМЕНКО МАРИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  11146  38 22

040285 МАКСИМОВА МАРИНА АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  11140  51 23

040195 МАРАХОВСКАЯ АНАСТАСИЯ БОРИСОВНА  11105  35 24

040057 МАРЧУК ЕЛЕНА ИГОРЕВНА  11146  27 25

040248 МИТЮШЕВА ИРИНА ОЛЕГОВНА  11140  35 26

040345 МИХАЙЛЮК ЛЮДМИЛА ВИКТОРОВНА  11146  42 27

040136 НАУМОВ АНДРЕЙ ДМИТРИЕВИЧ  11105  67 28

040291 НАУМОВА АНАСТАСИЯ ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11146  55 29

040198 ОГУРЦОВ АНДРЕЙ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  11105  47 30

040318 ПОПОВ ВИКТОР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11105  24 31

040199 ПРОКОПОВ МАКСИМ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  11146  35 32

040002 СЕЛЕЗНЁВА ЛЮДМИЛА СТАНИСЛАВОВНА  11105  78 33

040038 СИВАЩЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР ИЛЬИЧ  11105  29 34

040252 СУРАШЕНКО ЕКАТЕРИНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11105  33 35

040322 ТЕРЗИ ЛЮДМИЛА ИВАНОВНА  11105  45 36

040339 ФРОЛОВА ДАРЬЯ ИГОРЕВНА  11105  54 37

040030 ШЕМЕТОВА ДАРЬЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  11146  38 38

040192 ЯМБОГЛО ЕКАТЕРИНА НИКОЛАЕВНА  11140  62 39

Биология

040237 АБРАМОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  11224  65 1

040329 АФАНАСЬЕВА АННА ДМИТРИЕВНА  11203  38 2

040240 АЩИ АЛЕКСАНДРА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11203  29 3

040232 БАБИЧ АННА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11204  49 4

040226 БАЛИЦКАЯ КЭТЭЛИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11204  49 5

040225 БАЛЫКИНА АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11225  64 6

540238 БИКИР ЮЛИЯ АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  11204  45 7

040066 БОРОДИН ЕВГЕНИЙ ПАВЛОВИЧ  11224  29 8

040314 ВАРТИК ВЛАДИСЛАВ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11204  36 9

040224 ВАРШАВСКАЯ НАТАЛЬЯ АНДРЕЕВНА  11225  64 10

040235 ГОРБЕНКО ВАСИЛИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11224  63 11

040233 ГОРБЕНКО СТАНИСЛАВ ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11225  63 12
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Биология

040234 ДОРОЩУК ЮРИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11203  51 13

040218 ЖУРАВСКАЯ ЮЛИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11225  63 14

040365 ИВАНЧЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11225  58 15

040133 ИГНАТЬЕВ ДМИТРИЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  11203  54 16

040259 КАРА ИГОРЬ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11203  36 17

040217 КРОХМАЛЬ ТАТЬЯНА ПЕТРОВНА  11224  60 18

040239 КРЫЛОВА КСЕНИЯ МИХАЙЛОВНА  11204  34 19

040219 КУЗЬМИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕНТИНА ПЕТРОВНА  11203  49 20

040348 ОЛЯНИШИН ПАВЕЛ АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  11224  20 21

040043 ПАВРОЗ ПАВЕЛ ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11225  42 22

040337 ПИМЕНОВ ЯРОСЛАВ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ  11225  34 23

540235 ПЛАТОН МАРИНА ИГОРЕВНА  11225  20 24

040223 ПЛЮХИН РЕНАТ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11224  54 25

040220 РАДУЛОВ ПЁТР СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11204  49 26

040267 РОЗОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11225  31 27

040065 РУДИК АРТЁМ ГЕННАДЬЕВИЧ  11204  73 28

040120 СМИРНОВА НИНА АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  11204  32 29

040034 СОЛТАН ЛИНА ФЁДОРОВНА  11203  67 30

040252 СУРАШЕНКО ЕКАТЕРИНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11203  36 31

040284 СУЧИТУ КРИСТИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  11224  27 32

040262 ФИЗУЛА СЕРГЕЙ ЭДУАРДОВИЧ  11204  29 33

040221 ФУССУ ГРИГОРИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11224  60 34

040241 ШЕВЦОВА НАДЕЖДА ОЛЕГОВНА  11224  22 35

540236 ЯМБОГЛО АНАТОЛИЙ ПЕТРОВИЧ  11203  63 36

География

040238 АЛБУ СЕРГЕЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11323  43 1

040240 АЩИ АЛЕКСАНДРА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11323  32 2

040265 БАЛАН ВАЛЕРИЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11322  29 3

540329 БОСАК АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11322  45 4

040260 ГУРДУЗ КОНСТАНТИН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11322  24 5

040009 ГУСЛЯКОВА ЮЛИЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  11322  40 6

040194 ДЕОРДИЕВА ИЛЬИНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  11323  65 7

040113 ДУДНИК ИВАН ПАВЛОВИЧ  11323  45 8

040299 ЗАЛЫШКИН АЛЕКСЕЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  11322  55 9

040133 ИГНАТЬЕВ ДМИТРИЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  11323  41 10

040112 ИГНАТЬЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11322  31 11

040259 КАРА ИГОРЬ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11323  45 12

040347 КИЧУК ЕВГЕНИЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  11322  56 13

040239 КРЫЛОВА КСЕНИЯ МИХАЙЛОВНА  11322  27 14

011050 КУЗНЕЦОВА АННА ВИКТОРОВНА  11323  20 15

011027 МАКСИМЕНКО МАРИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  11322  20 16

040074 МОРТИН ДМИТРИЙ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ  11322  22 17

010804 ПАСКАЛ СЕРГЕЙ АНДРЕЕВИЧ  11323  54 18

040227 ПАЩЕНКО ДМИТРИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11323  23 19

040264 ПЕЧЕРСКИЙ РОМАН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11323  36 20

540235 ПЛАТОН МАРИНА ИГОРЕВНА  11322  25 21

040236 ПОПОВА ЕЛЕНА НИКОЛАЕВНА  11323  44 22

040065 РУДИК АРТЁМ ГЕННАДЬЕВИЧ  11323  65 23

040300 САПУНКОВ СЕРГЕЙ ВАЛЕНТИНОВИЧ  11323  43 24

040263 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ ДЕНИС ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11322  32 25

040258 ТИТОВ АНТОН ПАВЛОВИЧ  11322  43 26

040135 ФИНКЕЛЬЗОН ЭДВАРД МАРКОВИЧ  11322  45 27

040010 ФОМИНА ЯНА БОРИСОВНА  11323  40 28

040266 ШАРКОВ КОНСТАНТИН КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  11322  32 29
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

География

040241 ШЕВЦОВА НАДЕЖДА ОЛЕГОВНА  11322  33 30

540237 ЯКОВЛЕВА НАТАЛИЯ ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11323  53 31

Информатика

040066 БОРОДИН ЕВГЕНИЙ ПАВЛОВИЧ  11403  14 1

040108 ГРАБОВЕНКО ЮРИЙ ИЛЬИЧ  11424  16 2

040244 ГРАУР СЕРГЕЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11404  9 3

040243 ГУБИН НИКОЛАЙ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ  11424  8 4

040317 ГУДЕЙ МАКСИМ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11403  12 5

040113 ДУДНИК ИВАН ПАВЛОВИЧ  11423  7 6

040046 ЖУЛЯ АЛИНА ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВНА  11423  11 7

040112 ИГНАТЬЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11403  9 8

040024 КИРМИКЧИЙ ВИКТОР ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11404  90 9

040359 КОЖУХАРЬ РОМАН ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11403  8 10

040103 КУКУ АЛЕКСАНДР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11404  15 11

540191 ЛАГУТЕНКОВ ВЛАДИМИР СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11424  76 12

040042 ЛАКИ АННА ГЕННАДЬЕВНА  11423  18 13

040311 ЛИНЕВИЧ АНАТОЛИЙ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  11423  35 14

540366 МАМОТЛИВЫЙ ДЕНИС ИГОРЕВИЧ  11423  21 15

040119 МИХАЙЛЕНКО АЛЁНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  11423  27 16

040059 ОЧЕРЕТНЫЙ ВАЛЕНТИН ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11403  62 17

040144 ПИХТОРИНСКИЙ КОНСТАНТИН ИГОРЕВИЧ  11403  10 18

040065 РУДИК АРТЁМ ГЕННАДЬЕВИЧ  11423  12 19

040038 СИВАЩЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР ИЛЬИЧ  11403  8 20

040020 СИДЬКО ДАМИР АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11424  12 21

040120 СМИРНОВА НИНА АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  11424  23 22

040336 СТОЯНОВ АНДРЕЙ ВАЛЕНТИНОВИЧ  11424  5 23

040135 ФИНКЕЛЬЗОН ЭДВАРД МАРКОВИЧ  11424  29 24

040185 ШОШЕВА ДИАНА ПЕТРОВНА  11404  13 25

История

040298 АВЕТИСЯН НАРИНЕ ГЕНРИКОВНА  11601  21 1

040238 АЛБУ СЕРГЕЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11601  27 2

040027 АНАСТАС ИГОРЬ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11601  33 3

040080 АУЗЯК АНТОНИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11630  27 4

040265 БАЛАН ВАЛЕРИЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11630  18 5

040066 БОРОДИН ЕВГЕНИЙ ПАВЛОВИЧ  11630  39 6

040246 БУДОВИЧ РОМАН АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  11629  41 7

040073 БУЛАРГА АНАСТАСИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  11602  53 8

040332 ВАРЛАМОВ СТАНИСЛАВ ДМИТРИЕВИЧ  11630  35 9

040314 ВАРТИК ВЛАДИСЛАВ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11629  18 10

040040 ВОЛКОВ ЕГОР ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11628  35 11

040244 ГРАУР СЕРГЕЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11629  47 12

040331 ГРЕКУЛОВА МАРИЯ ВАЛЕНТИНОВНА  11629  31 13

040013 ГРЕНЦОВА СВЕТЛАНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11628  25 14

040243 ГУБИН НИКОЛАЙ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ  11628  41 15

040260 ГУРДУЗ КОНСТАНТИН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11601  27 16

040286 ДАНИЛЕВИЧ КРИСТИНА АНДРЕЕВНА  11602  31 17

040261 ДУНДЕР ВАДИМ СТЕПАНОВИЧ  11628  25 18

040208 ЕГОРОВ ВЛАДИМИР ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11601  33 19

040008 КАЗАНДЖИ ИРИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11629  27 20

040143 КАНЦЕР ВИКТОР ИГОРЕВИЧ  11630  55 21

040064 КАРАСЕВА АЛЕКСАНДРА АНДРЕЕВНА  11629  23 22

040302 КОВАЛЕВ ДАНИИЛ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11629  35 23

040359 КОЖУХАРЬ РОМАН ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11602  25 24

040116 КОЖУХАРЬ ТАТЬЯНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11629  49 25
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

История

040330 КОМИССАРОВА НАТАЛЬЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  11601  20 26

040041 КУЛИКОВСКИЙ ВИКТОР АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  11630  25 27

040270 КУРУЧ АЛЕКСАНДРА ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВНА  11629  35 28

040324 ЛАВРОВ АНАТОЛИЙ АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  11628  41 29

040045 МАЙДУК АЛЕКСАНДР ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  11630  57 30

040272 МАЛЬЧИК АННА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  11602  39 31

040354 МАНУКЯН ГРИГОРИЙ СОХАКОВИЧ  11601  27 32

040119 МИХАЙЛЕНКО АЛЁНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  11601  41 33

040348 ОЛЯНИШИН ПАВЕЛ АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  11602  35 34

040275 ПАСКАРЬ ВАДИМ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11629  16 35

040280 ПАСКАРЬ ТАТЬЯНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11601  23 36

040227 ПАЩЕНКО ДМИТРИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11601  29 37

040264 ПЕЧЕРСКИЙ РОМАН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11628  16 38

040318 ПОПОВ ВИКТОР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11630  31 39

040028 ПОТЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11628  29 40

040276 РОМАНЮК МАКСИМ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  11629  35 41

040273 РОМАНЮК РОМАН ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11628  29 42

040137 РУДЕНКО ЭДГАРД СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11601  65 43

040065 РУДИК АРТЁМ ГЕННАДЬЕВИЧ  11629  72 44

040077 РЯБОВА ЛЮДМИЛА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11628  41 45

611129 САРАНДИ ВЛАДИМИР ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  11628  51 46

040352 СЕЛИВАНОВ ДЕНИС ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11630  16 47

040274 СОКОЛОВ ВИКТОР ПАВЛОВИЧ  11630  43 48

040025 СОКОЛОВ ОЛЕГ АНДРЕЕВИЧ  11601  27 49

040263 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ ДЕНИС ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11628  21 50

040269 СУХИХ ДАРЬЯ ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11601  18 51

040323 ТОКАРЬ ВЛАДИМИР СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11630  29 52

040313 ТРУБЛАЕВИЧ АЛЕКСЕЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  11602  27 53

040262 ФИЗУЛА СЕРГЕЙ ЭДУАРДОВИЧ  11628  35 54

040339 ФРОЛОВА ДАРЬЯ ИГОРЕВНА  11629  76 55

040044 ЧЕРНЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДРА ВАСИЛЬЕВНА  11602  45 56

040301 ЧИНЧИЛЕЙ ДМИТРИЙ РОМАНОВИЧ  11601  27 57

040349 ЧИПКО ВАСИЛИЙ ФЁДОРОВИЧ  11601  25 58

040104 ЧОРБА АННА МАРИНОВНА  11628  23 59

040266 ШАРКОВ КОНСТАНТИН КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  11628  25 60

040360 ШЕРЕПЕРА АНДРЕЙ ИГОРЕВИЧ  11629  47 61

040062 ШЕСТАКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  11630  49 62

040353 ШЛАПАКОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11628  33 63

040283 ШМАЛЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  11630  43 64

040118 ЩЕРБАКОВА КСЕНИЯ СТЕПАНОВНА  11630  29 65

040229 ЯКУБОВИЧ ДАРЬЯ МИХАЙЛОВНА  11629  37 66

Математика

040327 АБРОСКОВА ОЛЬГА АНДРЕЕВНА  11704  51 1

040245 АДЖЕМ МАРИЯ ВЛАДИСЛАВОВНА  11701  25 2

040121 АНТОЧ АНАСТАСИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11701  74 3

040084 АРИСТОВА ЕЛЕНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11705  73 4

040232 БАБИЧ АННА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11703  46 5

040110 БАЛАН ДМИТРИЙ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  11702  36 6

040107 БАЛАН ИГОРЬ АРТУРОВИЧ  11703  90 7

040147 БАЛАШОВА ОЛЬГА ОЛЕГОВНА  11702  6 8

040166 БАЛМУШ МАКСИМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11704  82 9

040357 БАРБАРИЙ КСЕНИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  11704  28 10

040209 БЕЛЯВСКАЯ ТАТЬЯНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11702  43 11

040033 БЕРЕЗЮК ИНЕССА АНДРЕЕВНА  11703  71 12

Page 4 of 9



Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ
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040366 БОЙКО ДИАНА ЮРЬЕВНА  11702  34 13

040012 БОКИ КОНСТАНТИН КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  11701  15 14

040026 БОЛБОЧАН АЛЕКСАНДР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11705  71 15

040172 БОРОДИН ИРИНА ПАНТЕЛЕЕВНА  11705  69 16

040196 БОРОДИНА ЮЛИЯ ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  11703  47 17

040370 БОЧАГОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11703  23 18

040356 БРАЙЛОВСКИЙ РОДИОН ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11701  26 19

040167 БУГОР БОРИС НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  11704  88 20

040073 БУЛАРГА АНАСТАСИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  11704  23 21

040165 БУЛАРГА ДМИТРИЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  11702  87 22

040175 БУРЛАКА ДИАНА ИВАНОВНА  11703  91 23

040125 БУРЧУ АНДРИЯН КИРИЛЛОВИЧ  11704  74 24

040063 БЫТЛАН КРИСТИНА ГРИГОРЬЕВНА  11701  50 25

040101 ВИНОКУРОВ ДМИТРИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11702  90 26

040099 ВЛАСОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ЭДУАРДОВИЧ  11704  54 27

040157 ВОЛЕГОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11702  83 28

040163 ГАЛЕНКО ИВАН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11702  87 29

040127 ГЛИЖИНСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  11704  53 30

040164 ГОЛУБЕВ ДАНИИЛ КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  11701  72 31

040364 ГОЛУБЕВ ИГОРЬ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  11701  9 32

040061 ГОНЧАРОВ ДАНИЛ ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  11702  34 33

040326 ГОРОДЫСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР ИВАНОВИЧ  11703  37 34

040108 ГРАБОВЕНКО ЮРИЙ ИЛЬИЧ  11702  12 35

040312 ГРАУР АЛЕКСАНДРА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11702  12 36

040169 ГРЕБЕНЧУКОВА АННА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11704  82 37

040317 ГУДЕЙ МАКСИМ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11703  34 38

040182 ГУШАН АНАСТАСИЯ ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  11702  41 39

040212 ДАВЫДОВА АЛЁНА ИГОРЕВНА  11701  96 40

040069 ДЕМЧЕНКО ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  11704  59 41

040046 ЖУЛЯ АЛИНА ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВНА  11703  27 42

040181 ЗАДОРОЖНАЯ АЛЁНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11702  15 43

040153 ЗАХАРОВ ВЛАДИМИР ВАЛЕРИЕВИЧ  11704  83 44

040142 ЗАХАРЧУК АЛЕКСАНДР ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  11701  15 45

040155 ИВАНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ГЕОРГИЕВИЧ  11701  72 46

040075 ИВОНИНА СВЕТЛАНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11702  70 47

040188 ИЗБАШ АЛЕКСАНДР ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11702  31 48

040070 ИСКЕВИЧ МИХАИЛ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11705  22 49

040091 КАПУСТИНА ВЛАДИСЛАВА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11705  47 50

040024 КИРМИКЧИЙ ВИКТОР ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11701  48 51

040130 КЛЕВЧУК ВЛАДИСЛАВ АНДРЕЕВИЧ  11701  75 52

040022 КОВАЛЬЧУК КРИСТИНА РУСЛАНОВНА  11704  37 53

040162 КОЗАК ЕВГЕНИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11701  72 54

040342 КОЗЛЮК ЕВГЕНИЯ ОЛЕГОВНА  11703  52 55

540233 КОЗУЛИН АНДРЕЙ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  11702  19 56

040255 КОЛЫГАНОВ ДМИТРИЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11703  67 57

040189 КРАВЦОВ ВЛАДИМИР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11703  28 58

040015 КРАМАРЕНКО АЛИНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11705  34 59

010621 КРИВОРУЧКО ГЕРМАН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11701  60 60

040287 КРИСЕВИЧ АЛЕКСАНДРА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11703  57 61

040103 КУКУ АЛЕКСАНДР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11702  29 62

040159 КУРЧАНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  11702  83 63

040355 КУРЫЛЁВ НИКОЛАЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11704  58 64

040325 КУШНАРЧУК ВАСИЛИЙ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  11703  18 65
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540191 ЛАГУТЕНКОВ ВЛАДИМИР СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11702  13 66

040042 ЛАКИ АННА ГЕННАДЬЕВНА  11705  45 67

040371 ЛЕВЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ АНДРЕЕВНА  11704  3 68

040105 ЛЕШАН КАРИНА ЮРЬЕВНА  11703  21 69

040007 ЛОКАЙЧУК ЕВГЕНИЙ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  11701  18 70

040190 МАКСЮТЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11705  29 71

040097 МАЛЕВАННЫЙ ЮРИЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11704  26 72

540366 МАМОТЛИВЫЙ ДЕНИС ИГОРЕВИЧ  11705  31 73

040293 МАНУКЯН АНАСТАСИЯ АРТУРОВНА  11701  18 74

040057 МАРЧУК ЕЛЕНА ИГОРЕВНА  11704  36 75

040315 МАТРОСОВ ДЕНИС АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11705  6 76

040100 МЫЗА АРТЁМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11705  52 77

040076 НАГОРНЯК АЛЕКСАНДР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11704  18 78

040088 НАСТАС ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  11702  33 79

040001 НИКОЛАЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11703  59 80

040173 ОВЧИННИКОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ НИКОЛАЕВНА  11703  91 81

540234 ОСАДЧАЯ ОЛЬГА АНДРЕЕВНА  11703  45 82

040059 ОЧЕРЕТНЫЙ ВАЛЕНТИН ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  11705  64 83

040003 ПАВЛЕНКО ВИКТОРИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  11703  19 84

040144 ПИХТОРИНСКИЙ КОНСТАНТИН ИГОРЕВИЧ  11701  13 85

040368 ПОДДУБНАЯ АНАСТАСИЯ АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  11704  76 86

040089 ПОДОЛЬСКАЯ ЯНА ЮРЬЕВНА  11703  40 87

040171 ПОЗНАНСКАЯ ИРИНА ГЕОРГИЕВНА  11701  83 88

040086 ПШЕНИЧНАЯ ЕКАТЕРИНА ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  11702  79 89

540290 РАКОВИЧ ВАДИМ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11701  13 90

040186 РАЧКОВСКИЙ ВИТАЛИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11702  32 91

040253 РЕЗНИК ВАДИМ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  11705  76 92

640366 РУФЕЕВ КОНСТАНТИН ЮРЬЕВИЧ  11704  41 93

040017 СЕВЕРИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  11705  36 94

040002 СЕЛЕЗНЁВА ЛЮДМИЛА СТАНИСЛАВОВНА  11703  44 95

040098 СЕРБЕНЧУК РОМАН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  11702  32 96

040020 СИДЬКО ДАМИР АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11704  38 97

040039 СМИРНОВ ДЕНИС ГАЗИС-ЖАНОВИЧ  11701  18 98

040025 СОКОЛОВ ОЛЕГ АНДРЕЕВИЧ  11704  12 99

040096 СОЛОТКИЙ ИВАН НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  11701  59 100

040034 СОЛТАН ЛИНА ФЁДОРОВНА  11702  87 101

040288 СПОРИШ ИРИНА ИГОРЕВНА  11703  18 102

040328 СТАЛОВЕРОВ АНТОН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11703  27 103

540331 СТАРКОВА АЛЁНА ИГОРЕВНА  11701  13 104

040336 СТОЯНОВ АНДРЕЙ ВАЛЕНТИНОВИЧ  11704  21 105

040032 СТЫНГА ЕЛЕНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  11703  30 106

040289 СУВАК ИЛЛАРИОН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11702  69 107

040177 СЫНЖИРЯН ЕЛЕНА ВИКТОРОВНА  11702  93 108

040215 ТЕПЛЯКОВ АНДРЕЙ АФАНАСЬЕВИЧ  11704  17 109

040095 ТЕРНИКОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  11701  51 110

040361 ТЕСПЕЗЕРЯН ДМИТРИЙ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  11703  15 111

040158 ТОЛКАН ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  11701  42 112

040090 ТОНОЯН САБИНЭ АНДРАНИКОВНА  11705  71 113

040078 УКРАИНЦЕВА ОЛЬГА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11705  31 114

040294 ФЕДОРОВ ЮРИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  11704  94 115

040082 ФРОЛОВА ВИКТОРИЯ ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  11704  57 116

040156 ХЛИКЕЙ АЛЁНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11701  80 117

040152 ХРУЩ ВИТАЛИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11703  71 118

Page 6 of 9



Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Математика

040170 ЧЕРНЕЙ НАТАЛЬЯ ИГОРЕВНА  11701  77 119

040343 ЧЕРНЫХ ЕКАТЕРИНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  11701  42 120

040094 ЧОРНЕЙ ИННА ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВНА  11702  88 121

040085 ЧУЧИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  11704  88 122

040145 ШАПОВАЛОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ГЕННАДЬЕВИЧ  11704  22 123

040206 ШЕВЧЕНКО АРТЁМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  11704  50 124

040030 ШЕМЕТОВА ДАРЬЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  11705  22 125

040268 ШИШКИН АЛЕКСАНДР АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  11704  13 126

040092 ЩЕРБАКОВА АННА СЕРГЕЕВНА  11702  81 127

040168 ЮРЕСКУЛ ОЛЬГА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  11704  86 128

040029 ЯКОВЛЕВА ЯНА ВЛАДИСЛАВОВНА  11703  24 129

Немецкий язык

040245 АДЖЕМ МАРИЯ ВЛАДИСЛАВОВНА  12001  55 1

040249 БОБРОВА АНАСТАСИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  12001  45 2

040250 БОБРОВА ЮЛИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  12001  37 3

040370 БОЧАГОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  12001  37 4

040130 КЛЕВЧУК ВЛАДИСЛАВ АНДРЕЕВИЧ  12001  40 5

040047 КОЛЕСНИКОВ ИВАН ИГОРЕВИЧ  12001  44 6

040344 КОНДРАЦКАЯ КАРИНА ОЛЕГОВНА  12001  49 7

040335 КОСТАШКО МАКСИМ КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  12001  46 8

040287 КРИСЕВИЧ АЛЕКСАНДРА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  12001  49 9

040031 КУШНЕРЕВА ВИКТОРИЯ ПАВЛОВНА  12001  44 10

040309 КЫНАЛЫ ВЛАДИМИР ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  12001  58 11

040231 ТЕРЕПА ОЛЬГА АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  12001  55 12

Русский язык

040298 АВЕТИСЯН НАРИНЕ ГЕНРИКОВНА  12303  38 1

040319 БАРЧУК ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  12352  26 2

040054 БОНДАРЕНКО КСЕНИЯ НИКОЛАЕВНА  12304  54 3

040200 ВАСИЛЕВСКИЙ АРТЁМ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  12303  56 4

040056 ГОРЩЕНКО АЛЕВТИНА АНДРЕЕВНА  12351  62 5

040037 ДРАГУЛЯ АЛЕКСАНДРА ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  12351  45 6

040055 ДЫМЧЕНКО АЛЁНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  12352  60 7

040053 ИВАНОВА АЛИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  12303  45 8

040251 КАДУ ДМИТРИЙ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  12352  68 9

040006 КАМЕНЩИК АНАСТАСИЯ КОНСТАНТИНОВНА  12351  69 10

040051 КАТРЕЧКО АЛЁНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  12351  58 11

040189 КРАВЦОВ ВЛАДИМИР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  12303  53 12

040358 КРЕЙНЕР СВЕТЛАНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  12352  30 13

040102 ЛЕБЕДЕВА АЛЕКСАНДРА ВИКТОРОВНА  12352  60 14

040320 МЕРЧУКАРЬ МАЙЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  12351  65 15

040146 МЕЩЕРЯКОВА ИРИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  12352  54 16

040198 ОГУРЦОВ АНДРЕЙ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  12303  60 17

040199 ПРОКОПОВ МАКСИМ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  12351  65 18

040123 РУКАВИЦАН ДАРЬЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  12304  65 19

040032 СТЫНГА ЕЛЕНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  12303  68 20

040016 СУТОРМИНА СВЕТЛАНА ИВАНОВНА  12303  74 21

040343 ЧЕРНЫХ ЕКАТЕРИНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  12352  58 22

Украинский язык

040254 КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКИЙ ИВАН ВАДИМОВИЧ  12565  75 1

Физика

040107 БАЛАН ИГОРЬ АРТУРОВИЧ  12637  27 1

040166 БАЛМУШ МАКСИМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  12636  46 2

040172 БОРОДИН ИРИНА ПАНТЕЛЕЕВНА  12614  64 3

040122 БРАСЛАВСКИЙ МАКСИМ ГРИГОРЬЕВИЧ  12665  14 4
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Физика

040167 БУГОР БОРИС НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  12636  56 5

040165 БУЛАРГА ДМИТРИЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  12614  55 6

040175 БУРЛАКА ДИАНА ИВАНОВНА  12614  54 7

040101 ВИНОКУРОВ ДМИТРИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  12637  62 8

040106 ВИТРЯНАЯ АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  12636  89 9

040099 ВЛАСОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ЭДУАРДОВИЧ  12637  57 10

040157 ВОЛЕГОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  12614  34 11

040163 ГАЛЕНКО ИВАН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  12636  70 12

040164 ГОЛУБЕВ ДАНИИЛ КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  12637  66 13

040061 ГОНЧАРОВ ДАНИЛ ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  12637  26 14

040169 ГРЕБЕНЧУКОВА АННА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  12614  74 15

040212 ДАВЫДОВА АЛЁНА ИГОРЕВНА  12637  71 16

040153 ЗАХАРОВ ВЛАДИМИР ВАЛЕРИЕВИЧ  12637  58 17

040109 ЗЕЛЕНИНА МАРГАРИТА ИГОРЕВНА  12637  56 18

040155 ИВАНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ГЕОРГИЕВИЧ  12614  71 19

040205 ИВАНОВ МАКСИМ ИГОРЕВИЧ  12636  17 20

040091 КАПУСТИНА ВЛАДИСЛАВА СЕРГЕЕВНА  12614  72 21

040162 КОЗАК ЕВГЕНИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  12636  66 22

010621 КРИВОРУЧКО ГЕРМАН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  12636  68 23

040159 КУРЧАНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  12636  74 24

040097 МАЛЕВАННЫЙ ЮРИЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  12637  66 25

040114 МОЙСЕЕНКО ЕГОР НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  12636  31 26

040100 МЫЗА АРТЁМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  12637  66 27

040088 НАСТАС ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  12636  48 28

040173 ОВЧИННИКОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ НИКОЛАЕВНА  12637  71 29

040368 ПОДДУБНАЯ АНАСТАСИЯ АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  12636  58 30

040089 ПОДОЛЬСКАЯ ЯНА ЮРЬЕВНА  12636  69 31

040171 ПОЗНАНСКАЯ ИРИНА ГЕОРГИЕВНА  12614  57 32

040086 ПШЕНИЧНАЯ ЕКАТЕРИНА ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  12614  72 33

040186 РАЧКОВСКИЙ ВИТАЛИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  12614  62 34

040098 СЕРБЕНЧУК РОМАН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  12614  60 35

040038 СИВАЩЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР ИЛЬИЧ  12637  22 36

040096 СОЛОТКИЙ ИВАН НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  12637  54 37

040177 СЫНЖИРЯН ЕЛЕНА ВИКТОРОВНА  12614  70 38

040095 ТЕРНИКОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  12614  54 39

040087 ТИШАКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  12636  58 40

040158 ТОЛКАН ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  12636  71 41

040090 ТОНОЯН САБИНЭ АНДРАНИКОВНА  12614  57 42

040082 ФРОЛОВА ВИКТОРИЯ ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  12637  66 43

040156 ХЛИКЕЙ АЛЁНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  12614  54 44

040152 ХРУЩ ВИТАЛИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  12636  61 45

040170 ЧЕРНЕЙ НАТАЛЬЯ ИГОРЕВНА  12636  61 46

040094 ЧОРНЕЙ ИННА ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВНА  12636  48 47

040085 ЧУЧИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  12614  72 48

040360 ШЕРЕПЕРА АНДРЕЙ ИГОРЕВИЧ  12637  22 49

040176 ШМИДТ УЛЬЯНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  12614  70 50

040092 ЩЕРБАКОВА АННА СЕРГЕЕВНА  12636  74 51

040168 ЮРЕСКУЛ ОЛЬГА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  12637  69 52

Французский язык

540329 БОСАК АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  12703  37 1

040139 МАСТАК ВИКТОРИЯ ДМИТРИЕВНА  12703  35 2

Химия

040237 АБРАМОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  12828  63 1

040072 БАГДОЯН КРИСТИНА АРТУРОВНА  12829  77 2
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Химия

040191 БАЙЧЕВ СТЕПАН СТЕПАНОВИЧ  12829  73 3

040226 БАЛИЦКАЯ КЭТЭЛИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  12829  83 4

040225 БАЛЫКИНА АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  12829  50 5

040256 БАРЛАДЯН АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  12828  63 6

040209 БЕЛЯВСКАЯ ТАТЬЯНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  12830  10 7

540238 БИКИР ЮЛИЯ АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  12829  83 8

040242 ВАЗИРИ МАРИАМ ВАКИЛЬЕВНА  12830  47 9

040224 ВАРШАВСКАЯ НАТАЛЬЯ АНДРЕЕВНА  12828  67 10

040050 ВАШУРИН ОЛЕГ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  12829  76 11

040235 ГОРБЕНКО ВАСИЛИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  12830  70 12

040233 ГОРБЕНКО СТАНИСЛАВ ОЛЕГОВИЧ  12828  57 13

040140 ГРИГОРОВИЧ ЭДГАР ИГОРЕВИЧ  12828  63 14

040216 ДИДУХ ЮЛИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  12828  70 15

040234 ДОРОЩУК ЮРИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  12830  66 16

040218 ЖУРАВСКАЯ ЮЛИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  12828  57 17

040365 ИВАНЧЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  12829  66 18

040306 ИГНАТЕНКО ОЛЕСЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  12830  40 19

040018 КАРТЭРИ ВЕРОНИКА ИВАНОВНА  12855  40 20

040060 КОВГАНЕЦ СЕРГЕЙ ГРИГОРЬЕВИЧ  12828  47 21

040184 КОСТЕЦКИЙ ДМИТРИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  12830  53 22

040207 КОСТЮЧЕНКО СЕРГЕЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  12829  56 23

040197 КРАСНОБАЕВА ВИКТОРИЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  12830  67 24

040217 КРОХМАЛЬ ТАТЬЯНА ПЕТРОВНА  12830  60 25

040014 КРУТЮК ВЛАДИМИР ГРИГОРЬЕВИЧ  12828  53 26

040219 КУЗЬМИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕНТИНА ПЕТРОВНА  12828  54 27

040278 МАГЕРРАМОВА ОЛЬГА САБИРОВНА  12829  80 28

040193 МАИЛЯН ВИКТОРИЯ АРМЭНОВНА  12828  30 29

040071 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО ДАРЬЯ ВЕЧЕСЛАВОВНА  12829  36 30

040257 МУРАВЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  12830  73 31

040049 НАКАЙ ИРИНА ЮРЬЕВНА  12829  47 32

040019 ОСАДЧИЙ КРИСТИАН НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  12855  47 33

040223 ПЛЮХИН РЕНАТ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  12830  73 34

040005 ПОНОМАРЁВА АННА БОРИСОВНА  12829  66 35

040236 ПОПОВА ЕЛЕНА НИКОЛАЕВНА  12829  16 36

040228 ПОПОВА ЛИЛИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  12828  67 37

040220 РАДУЛОВ ПЁТР СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  12829  73 38

040305 РОЖКА КАРИНА ЛЕОНИДОВНА  12828  67 39

040310 СОНИНА СВЕТЛАНА НИКОЛАЕВНА  12830  53 40

040252 СУРАШЕНКО ЕКАТЕРИНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  12830  50 41

040284 СУЧИТУ КРИСТИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  12828  26 42

040201 ТАШЕВА ИРИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  12830  70 43

040321 ФЕДЯЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  12828  54 44

040221 ФУССУ ГРИГОРИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  12829  76 45

040277 ЦВИГУН КСЕНИЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  12830  40 46

040048 ЧЕБОТАРЕНКО АННА ГЕННАДЬЕВНА  12829  66 47

540236 ЯМБОГЛО АНАТОЛИЙ ПЕТРОВИЧ  12829  73 48
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